All Properties Market Overview

Key market metrics for the current month and year-to-date figures for all properties.

Key Metrics

Historical Sparklines

+/-

éﬂ@k}}gago
REALTORS

YTD 2019 YTD 2020

+/-

New Listings

Closed Sales

Under Contract
(Contingent and Pending)

Median Sales Price

Average Sales Price

Average List Price

Percent of Original List Price
Received

Housing Affordability Index

Market Time

Months Supply of Inventory

Inventory of Homes for Sale

/A—\N\\/
1-2017 1-2b18 1-2b19 1-2020
JW
1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020
/\\.\y\/\y\\/
1-2017 1-2b18 1-2b19 1-2020
\W
1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020
\/\jm./“\'\
1-2017 1-2b18 1-2019 1-2020
1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020
1-2017 1-2b18 1-2b19 1-2020
W
1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020
\/W
1-2017 1-2b18 1-2b19 1-2020
//\J/\‘V-_\
1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020
W
1-2017 1-2b18 1-2b19 1-2020

3,971

1,347

1,877

$255,000

$356,284

$524,192

94.5%

129

100

3.4

7,683

4,150

1,446

2,113

$267,500

$355,534

$506,094

94.8%

134

102

3.2

7,192

+4.5%

+7.3%

+12.6%

+4.9%

-0.2%

-3.5%

+0.3%

+3.8%

+2.0%

-5.9%

-6.4%

3,971 4,150
1,347 1,446
1,877 2,113

$255,000 $267,500

$356,284 $355,534

$524,192 $506,094

94.5% 94.8%
129 134
100 102

+4.5%

+7.3%

+12.6%

+4.9%

-0.2%

-3.5%

+0.3%

+3.8%

+1.9%

Current as of February 14, 2020. All data from Midwest Real Estate Data reflecting activity within the 77 officially defined Chicago community areas. Report © 2020 ShowingTime. | 15



