All Properties Market Overview

Key market metrics for the current month and year-to-date figures for all properties.



Key Metrics	Historical Sparklines	1-2019	1-2020	+/-	YTD 2019	YTD 2020	+/-
New Listings	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	3,971	4,150	+ 4.5%	3,971	4,150	+ 4.5%
Closed Sales	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	1,347	1,446	+ 7.3%	1,347	1,446	+ 7.3%
Under Contract (Contingent and Pending)	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	1,877	2,113	+ 12.6%	1,877	2,113	+ 12.6%
Median Sales Price	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	\$255,000	\$267,500	+ 4.9%	\$255,000	\$267,500	+ 4.9%
Average Sales Price	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	\$356,284	\$355,534	- 0.2%	\$356,284	\$355,534	- 0.2%
Average List Price	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	\$524,192	\$506,094	- 3.5%	\$524,192	\$506,094	- 3.5%
Percent of Original List Price Received	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	94.5%	94.8%	+ 0.3%	94.5%	94.8%	+ 0.3%
Housing Affordability Index	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	129	134	+ 3.8%	129	134	+ 3.8%
Market Time	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	100	102	+ 2.0%	100	102	+ 1.9%
Months Supply of Inventory	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	3.4	3.2	- 5.9%			
Inventory of Homes for Sale	1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020	7,683	7,192	- 6.4%			